. \v " RUITREAEERFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO,,LTD. [

RS6110-2GF8GT-8POE

10 3RO RPUERL TV RIRIAZ B, 7 2 NMFIk0, 8 AMTJkERO

B2 AATIOEN, 8 ATk T IEEE802.3 AT/AF #:ifE POE ke
TRFE B, 1P40 Bk

TFRENHFITCR SRR, R i i

EMC Tl 4 2 Hufid He 221 At

#4447 (CLD +WEB Ftif, PRI & M % I e

Y HF WT-Ring (f#l#i [/]<20ms) i1 STP/RSTP 3 M {4

SNMP VANV2c/V3, SCRE WTNMS £ 6 4 3

IR E W R E

RS6110-2GF8GT-8POE /& it LM AL Tk LRI A #e L, 4t
2ATIOE AR 8 ANTIRAE I, RAENE . IREDkE. Tk 4 istit, A
H IPA0 B4, HA-40 ~75°CIMTIRREE, HAmmRELE, +
Do RSSO SR e, & EMUEMS Fifrag s, 80"

| =5 5

LI 100 %M Z MBI R EA 2 2R, W
IGMP snooping. IEEE 802.1Q VLAN. QoS. #i[14if4. SNMP %4,
1 F K TU 4 %43  Link Aggregation. WT- Ring Al STP/RSTP Il # fii 7
I 4 {4 4 AT P . o1 015 #5 IEEE802.3af 1 IEEE802.3at ik POE
flkr.

o SCFF 4K 802.1Q VLAN;

o R IEZ FRRE R IGMP Snooping;

© 3 SSH M wAEHALH,

o SCRE BRARHBERIR L, SRR, SO, RS,

+ QoS (IEEE 802.1p fll DSCP) #- il &%t

o CRRRERA, ORI, TR R R R A
* Port mirroring g b Bh&k I HE

o HEFI T MAC HibiE4R5E, 1P U el

7= i

SRR

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
|IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-X

IEEE 802.3af/802.3at POE

IEEE 802.3x Jiifs

IEEE 802.1d-2004 STP#Y

IEEE 802.1w RSTPH)

IEEE 802.1p Qos

IEEE 802.1q VLAN

IEEE802.3ad

i

IGMP Snooping,SNMPv1/v2c/v3, TFTP,NTP,SNTP,HTTP,HTTPS,SSH,
Telnet,Syslog,LLDP,LACP,WT-Ring,STP,RSTP

g

QosPFA%l : 8 VLANYEH : 1-4094
HIRESE  20Gbps SR AMbit
MACHIHER : 8K

B0

TWRE : RS-232 (HEH KA. RIA5HH)

FIAO : 1000Mbps (F: 1127 SFPHit)

FIkHO : 10/100/1000Mbps £ 3, Full/Half i T3¢, 5 #MDI/MDI-X.
LED#7R/T : PWR1,PWR2,ALM,Link/Act, RUN,POE

HIRE K

WMANHE: CHRBIUA%R, DC48~52V

IR

555 Bk, IPAOR

R~F 1 135mm*128mm*55mm

HE :850g

ZEHR : 9K

PR

TR @ -40 ~ 75°C (-40 ~ 167°F)

TEFRREE :-40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FIEHBHRE : 5~ 95% (FEiEtss)

FRERHAE

BB (EMI) : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
HERY (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%,
IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%, IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%

HiR3h : IEC 60068-2-6

Fowds : IEC 60068-2-27

B #T% : IEC 60068-2-32

WIE : CE. FCC. Rohs, TfE¥AMWMIE. ALZPRERSE
MTBF (£ s i 17

IHE @ 500000 h

FAR

MR E : 55

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 1 of 2

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405

Rev 1.1

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2025-08-12



. \v * BT RAXAEBRRFTRAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

v
p AL SRE:
1000Base-X
W 850nm 1310/1550nm
BRRIET % -3 dBm 0dBm
BUNRER -9 dBm -10 dBm
Bl R B -19 dBm -32 dBm
BT 10 dB 22 dB
RIS 250m 20km
A -6 dBm -3dBm
PR (mm)
4818 o)
a @
© il Q | #
@ i ¥ AN ]
2 BT Y
E— = i —
® ® @ @

137.2

TEER

RS
10/100Base-T | 10/100/1000Base-T
- 8

RS6110-2GF8GT-8POE

2

(o BkEE
¢ LUBKRESHLf
B
U4, BERSF
A e i~k

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.1

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2025-08-12



